## **Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland**

## Sprint Challenge Nürburgring

Race Directors Report: Event:	Decision n°: Sprint Challenge I		
From: CC:	The Race Director The Race Director The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice The Stewards of the Technical De	r g e Board he Meeting	
To the Driver:	1 - Gian Luca	a Tüccarog	llu
The Race Director impose as	30 sec. Time	Penalty	
Cause:	Overtaking unde	r SC prozedur	e
Check Time: Time:	during race 1 02.09.2023 17:11		
Race Director	_		
Check Time: during race Date / Time: 02.09.2023		Received by: Name: Competitor: Team boss: Date: Time:	Team [a-workx] Moto Wieth